Aperitifs 25ml

Campari
Pimm’s No.1
Martin Bianco/Rosso

Cinzano Bianco/Rosso

Cognac Brandy 25m|

KWYV 20 years
Hennessy VSOP
Courvoisier VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
KWV 10 years
KWYV g5 years

Ligueur 25ml
Grandmarnier
Galiano
Drambuie
Baileys Cream
Amaretto
Frangelico

Tia Maria
Cointreau
Jagermeister
Amarula
Triple Sec
Kalilua

Tea & Coffee

88
88

77
77

286
198
180
170
132
60

170
170
110
110
110
110
110
110
6
88
Fet-
77

Scotch Coffee (Drambuie) 99
Irish Coffee (Irish Whiskey) 88

French Coffee (Brandy)
Russian Coffee (Vodka)
Jamaican Coffee (Rum)

Hot Chocolate
Coffee Latte
Iced Coffee
Cappuccino
Americano
Coffee
Espresso

Tea

88
88
88

55
55
55
44
44
44
44
33

QSHUNGU

POOL TERRACE

American Bourbon VWhiskey

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam Black/White
Southern Comfort
Gentalmen Jack

Single Malt 25ml

Glen Livet 12 years
Glenfiddich 15 years
Glenfiddich 12 years

Beverage Menu

88
88

77
88

198
187
143

Blended Scotch 26ml

Johnny Walker
Black Label
Chivas Regal
Dimples Haig
Red Label
Ballantines

J & B Rare
Famous Grouse

rish Whiskey 25m

Jameson

Rum 25m
Captain Morgan
Spiced Gold
Bacardi Superior
Red Heart
Malibu

Brandy 25m
Martel V.O
Klipdrift

Richelieu

Gin 25m

Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater 24
Gordons

110
110
110

77
77
77
77
77

77

88
88

77

71
66

77
55
55

121
88
88
44

Tequila 25m

Olmeca Tequila Silver 88
Olmeca Tequila Gold 88
XO Cafe 87
Vodka 25ml

Absolute 77
Smirnoft 44
Brandy 25ml

Klipdrift 55
Richelieu 55

RBeer & Ciders 25m

Savannah Dry 88
Hunters Dry 88
Red Bull 88
Mosi Lager 44
Castle Lager 44
Castle Lite 44
Softies 300ml 44
Pepsi cola 350 mls 27
7 up 350 mls 27
Miranda 350 mls 27
Mountain Dew 27
Pepsi Lite 500 mls 38
Coke Zero 500 mls 44
Mixers 20o0ml 44
Still Water 38
Sparkling 38
Juice 38

All prices are in ZMW, Exclusive of Service Charge



QSHUNGU

POOL TERRACE

Cocktall Menuy

Alcoholic Cocktaills
/MW 150

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila Silver, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Blue Margarita
Tequila Silver, Triple Sec Butlers, Curacao Blue
Butlers, Lime Cordial

Gin Blossom
Gin, Pineapple, Cranberry Juice

Hawaiian Delight
Brandy, Malibu, Triple Sec Butlers, Pineapple Juice,
Bitters

Pink Gin
Gin, Angostura Bitters topped with a splash of Pink
Tonic Water

Sky Blue Gin,
Cointreau, Zappa Sambuca Blue

Long Island Iced Tea

Gin, Bacardi Rum, Tequila Silver, Vodka,
Triple Sec Butlers, Lemon Juice and a splash of
Coca-cola

Pina - Colada
Malibu, Bacardi Rum, Coconut Milk, Pineapple
Juice

Zambezi Blue
Cane Spirit, Curacao Blue Butlers, Lime, Lemonade

Blue Lagoon
Vodka, Curacao Blue Butlers, Lime Juice, Lemonade

African Breeze
American cream, Cointreau & Fresh Fruit Orange
juice

Blood Mary
Vodka, Tomato Cocktail, Tarbasco Red, Pepper,
Worcestershire sauce

Non-Alcoholic Cocktalls
ZMW 90

Sunriser
Orange Juice, Lemon Juice, Grenadine, Soda Water

Shirley Temple
Ginger ale, Grenadine, Simple Syrup

Malawi Shandy
Ginger ale, Lemonade, Bitters

Rock Shandy
Soda Water, Lemonade, Bitters

NChimz
Orange Juice, Pinapple Juice, Lime Juice, Mint
Leaves

Smoothies

ZMW 70
Coconut Joe
Mixed Berry

Tropical Fruit

Choice of Milkk Shake

ZMW 50

Break, a way to start a
pleasant conversation with friends or to listen
to the bartender's philosophical disquisitions,

while tasting something different.” Freshly
crafted by our skilful bar tenders.

All prices are in ZMW, Exclusive of 10% Service Charge



